
JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Sales force Fundamentals- Women in Tech Initiative 

List of Students participated 

 

 

 



            
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Microsoft AI 

List of Students participated 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

 

 

PCB Design 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 19C41A0401     Vanka Sajeen 

2 19C41A0402     Sandela Navyasree 
3 19C41A0403     Bandi Revanth 

4 19C41A0404     Rajesh Kothagattu 
5 19C41A0405     Bandari Prasanna 

6 19C41A0406     Mandadapu Rahul 
7 19C41A0407     Velaga Lokesh 

8 19C41A0408     Yadavalli Shravani 

9 19C41A0409     Gade Akshaya 
10 19C41A0410     Dasyam Ashritha 

11 19C41A0411     Komma Praveen 
12 19C41A0412     Thummala Sreeja 

13 19C41A0413     Bollepelli Revanth 

14 19C41A0414     Siliveru Nagesh 
15 19C41A0415     Kambala Mallikarjun 

16 19C41A0416     Bongoni Soumya 
17 19C41A0417     Taduka Swetha 

18 19C41A0418     Renukuntla Sai Eshwar 
19 19C41A0419     Vanam Vijay Kumar 

20 19C41A0420     Thipparapu Kavya 

21 19C41A0421     Nalla Anjali 
22 19C41A0422     Padi Vindhya 

23 19C41A0423     Dasari Sanath Kumar 
24 19C41A0424     Madapa Prathyusha 

25 19C41A0425     Boini Sravani 

26 19C41A0426     Arendula Annapurna 
27 19C41A0427     Kunta Nithin 

28 19C41A0428     Gande Krishnaveni 
29 19C41A0429     Bommisetti Pravanya 

30 19C41A0430     Ravula Tejaswini 

31 19C41A0431     Vemula Ravivarma 
32 19C41A0432     Namala Prashanth 

33 19C41A0433     Polati Sreeja 
34 19C41A0434     Balguri Chandana 

35 19C41A0435     Manda Poojitha 
36 19C41A0436     Eppakayala Sai Kiran 

37 19C41A0437     Dumpati Saikumar 

38 19C41A0438     Balaboina Uday Kiran 
39 19C41A0439     Maduri Maheshwwar 

40 19C41A0440     Kothapally Pavan Sai 
41 19C41A0441     Lambu Adith Reddy 

42 19C41A0442     Choppari Anudeep 

43 19C41A0443     Orre Raj Kumar 
44 19C41A0444     Ragi Rushikesh Vidyavyas 

45 19C41A0445     Madishetti Chandrakanth 
46 19C41A0446     Dommati Shivateja 

47 19C41A0447     Konga Siddartha 
48 19C41A0448 Jujjuri Pranay 

49 19C41A0449 Muduru Sravani 

50 19C41A0450 Varanganti Vital 



51 19C41A0451 Cholleti Bharath reddy 
52 19C41A0452 Kachakayala Akshay 

53 19C41A0453 Nishath tanveer 
54 19C41A0454 Aavula dheeraj yadav 

55 19C41A0455 Gadhe jyothi 

56 19C41A0456 Mohammad valli pasha 
57 19C41A0457 Mekala karthik 

58 19C41A0458 Bontha varun teja 
59 19C41A0459 Jakkoju rohith 

60 19C41A0460 Vanga sai pradeep 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

 Mechine Learning in Robotics 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 19C41A0401     VANKA SAJEEN 

2 19C41A0402     SANDELA NAVYASREE 
3 19C41A0403     BANDI REVANTH 

4 19C41A0404     RAJESH KOTHAGATTU 
5 19C41A0405     BANDARI PRASANNA 

6 19C41A0406     MANDADAPU RAHUL 

7 19C41A0407     VELAGA LOKESH 
8 19C41A0408     YADAVALLI SHRAVANI 

9 19C41A0409     GADE AKSHAYA 
10 19C41A0410     DASYAM ASHRITHA 

11 19C41A0411     KOMMA PRAVEEN 
12 19C41A0412     THUMMALA SREEJA 

13 19C41A0413     BOLLEPELLI REVANTH 

14 19C41A0414     SILIVERU NAGESH 
15 19C41A0415     KAMBALA MALLIKARJUN 

16 19C41A0416     BONGONI SOUMYA 
17 19C41A0417     TADUKA SWETHA 

18 19C41A0418     RENUKUNTLA SAI ESHWAR 

19 19C41A0419     VANAM VIJAY KUMAR 
20 19C41A0420     THIPPARAPU KAVYA 

21 19C41A0421     NALLA ANJALI 
22 19C41A0422     PADI VINDHYA 

23 19C41A0423     DASARI SANATH KUMAR 
24 19C41A0424     MADAPA PRATHYUSHA 

25 19C41A0425     BOINI SRAVANI 

26 19C41A0426     ARENDULA ANNAPURNA 
27 19C41A0427     KUNTA NITHIN 

28 19C41A0428     GANDE KRISHNAVENI 
29 19C41A0429     BOMMISETTI PRAVANYA 

30 19C41A0430     RAVULA TEJASWINI 

31 19C41A0431     VEMULA RAVIVARMA 
32 19C41A0432     NAMALA PRASHANTH 

33 19C41A0433     POLATI SREEJA 
34 19C41A0434     BALGURI CHANDANA 

35 19C41A0435     MANDA POOJITHA 
36 19C41A0436     EPPAKAYALA SAI KIRAN 

37 19C41A0437     DUMPATI SAIKUMAR 

38 19C41A0438     BALABOINA UDAY KIRAN 
39 19C41A0439     MADURI MAHESHWWAR 

40 19C41A0440     KOTHAPALLY PAVAN SAI 
41 19C41A0441     LAMBU ADITH REDDY 

42 19C41A0442     CHOPPARI ANUDEEP 

43 19C41A0443     ORRE RAJ KUMAR 
44 19C41A0444     RAGI RUSHIKESH VIDYAVYAS 

45 19C41A0445     MADISHETTI CHANDRAKANTH 
46 19C41A0446     DOMMATI SHIVATEJA 

47 19C41A0447     Konga Siddartha 
48 19C41A0448 Jujjuri Pranay 

49 19C41A0449 Muduru Sravani 

50 19C41A0450 Varanganti Vital 
51 19C41A0451 Cholleti Bharath reddy 

52 19C41A0452 Kachakayala Akshay 
53 19C41A0453 Nishath tanveer 



54 19C41A0454 Aavula dheeraj yadav 
55 19C41A0455 Gadhe jyothi 

56 19C41A0456 Mohammad valli pasha 
57 19C41A0457 Mekala karthik 

58 19C41A0458 Bontha varun teja 

59 19C41A0459 Jakkoju rohith 
60 19C41A0460 Vanga sai pradeep 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

 

Brain wave Robotics 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 18C41A0401     Kusam Swetha 

2 18C41A0402     Sunchu Shiva 
3 18C41A0403     Lingam Ravali 

4 18C41A0404     Farheen Sulthana 
5 18C41A0405     Abbanapuram Pavan Kumar 

6 18C41A0406     Perkari Sathwik 
7 18C41A0407     Edla Himabindu 

8 18C41A0408     Bachchu Kartheek 

9 18C41A0409     Koluvula Pooja 
10 18C41A0410     Kasarla Praneeth 

11 18C41A0411     Anumula Soumya 
12 18C41A0412     Duvvasi Neha 

13 18C41A0413     Nana Priyanka 

14 18C41A0414     Gorantala Akhil 
15 18C41A0415     Gadam Navya 

16 18C41A0417     Gandepelli Khushi 
17 18C41A0418     Gotti Anjali 

18 18C41A0419     Gatike Suresh 

19 18C41A0420     Thalla Rajesh 
20 18C41A0421     Mangalarapu Rishitha 

21 18C41A0422     Thavishi Spandana 
22 18C41A0423     Avunuri Preethi 

23 18C41A0424     Ponnam Thirumal 
24 18C41A0425     Venumuddala Sheshu Reddy 

25 18C41A0426     Rasa Anusha 

26 18C41A0428     Bandi Bharath 
27 18C41A0429     Bandi Shiva Kumar 

28 18C41A0430     Manda Ruthik 
29 18C41A0431     Kothapally Amulya 

30 18C41A0432     Banoth Pavankalyan 

31 18C41A0433     Bandi Vinay 
32 18C41A0434    Thummanapally Saikiran 

33 18C41A0435 Battula Ramya 
34 18C41A0436 Anumandla Himasree 

35 18C41A0437 Madarapu Amuktha Malyada 
36 18C41A0438 Thatikonda Srija 

37 18C41A0439 Marka Madhu Priya 

38 18C41A0440 Podishetti  Priyanka 
39 18C41A0441 Sherla Mamatha 

40 18C41A0442 Ravula Sweety 
41 18C41A0444 Ettaboina pavan 

42 18C41A0445 Mohammed khaja inkeshaf alihashmi 

43 18C41A0447 Puli sathwika 
44 18C41A0448 Gonela harshini 

45 18C41A0450 Bonthala mahesh 
46 19C45A0401 Elagam madhuri 

47 19C45A0402 Pulyala jeevitha 
48 19C45A0403 Mudedla anusha 

49 19C45A0404 Elukapelli amitha 

50 19C45A0405 Kothapelly pravalika 

 



 

 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Data processing using ANN 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 

S.No Roll.No  Name of the Student 

1 17C41A0447     NALLANI PREETHIKA 
2 17C41A0448     DYAKA AKHIL 

3 17C41A0449    BOMMERA RAHUL YADAV 
4 17C41A0450     KOTAGIRI SRUJANA 

5 17C41A0451    BANDI VAMSHI 
6 17C41A0407     SANA 

7 17C41A0408     THAMMISHETTI ANJALI 

8 17C41A0409     BASHAPAKA SACHIN 
9 17C41A0410     JANNU SWATHI 

10 17C41A0411    REVURI DINESH REDDY 
11 17C41A0412     POTHUKUNURI PRIYANKA 

12 17C41A0413     KUSA ANUSHA 

13 17C41A0414     VELISHOJU PREETHI 
14 17C41A0415     THALLAPELLI BHAGYASRI 

15 17C41A0416     ANCHURI SINDHUJA 
16 17C41A0418     MOOSINI VYSHNAVI 

17 17C41A0419     TALLA SAI KRISHNA 

18 17C41A0421     NELLURI VENU 
19 17C41A0422     BANDI ANUSHA 

20 17C41A0423     PARUPELLI SHIVA KUMAR 
21 17C41A0425     DOMALA SOUMYA 

22 17C41A0426     BURNA SUPRIYA 
23 17C41A0428     THALASILA SOUJANYA 

24 17C41A0429     MOHAMMAD RAFEEDHA 

25 17C41A0430     JAMPALA PRIYANKA 
26 17C41A0431     KAVILI NIKITHA 

27 17C41A0432     KANDA KATLA RACHANA 
28 17C41A0433     ADAPA ABHISHEK KUMAR 

29 17C41A0434     EDUNOORI APARNA 

30 17C41A0435     DAMERA KAVERI 
31 17C41A0436     DAMERA SHRAVAN KUMAR 

32 17C41A0437     GANJI ROHITH 
33 17C41A0438     RAVULA ANJALI 

 

34 

17C41A0439     BODAS ROHINI 
35 17C41A0440     BHAVANAM KRUSHIKA 

36 17C41A0442     GATTU BHOOMIKA 

37 17C41A0443     OMKARI PAVANKRISHNA 
38 17C41A0444     KODAM SAI VINEETH 

39 17C41A0445     CHERUKU AKSHAY SAI 
40 17C41A0446     SALENDRA SRAVANI 

41 17C41A0461     EJJIGIRI PRAVALIKA 

42 17C41A0462     DONGALA KAVYA 
43 17C41A0463     KAKKERLA VENUSHREE 

44 17C41A0464     JAKKULA RAVI TEJA 
45 17C41A0465     GANDEPELLI SWETCHA 

46 17C41A0466     AYESHA ANJUM 
47 17C41A0467     AMBATI VENNELA 

48 17C41A0468     VANGALA THRINADH REDDY 

49 17C41A0469     NUTENKI BHAVYA 
50 17C41A0470     KANDI DIVYA 



 

 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Robotics Technology 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl No Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 17C41A0401 MANTHAPURAM ANJALI 

2 17C41A0402 SADUVALA DEVIKA 
3 17C41A0403 MINUMULA HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 

4 17C41A0405 MITTAGADAPALA DEENA 
5 17C41A0406 AZMEERA NAVEEN 

6 17C41A0407 SANA 
7 17C41A0408 THAMMISHETTI ANJALI 

8 17C41A0409 BASHAPAKA SACHIN 

9 17C41A0410 JANNU SWATHI 
10 17C41A0411 REVURI DINESH REDDY 

11 17C41A0412     POTHUKUNURI PRIYANKA 
12 17C41A0413     KUSA ANUSHA 

13 17C41A0414     VELISHOJU PREETHI 

14 17C41A0415     THALLAPELLI BHAGYASRI 
15 17C41A0416     ANCHURI SINDHUJA 

16 17C41A0418     MOOSINI VYSHNAVI 
17 17C41A0419     TALLA SAI KRISHNA 

18 17C41A0421 NELLURI VENU 

19 17C41A0422     BANDI ANUSHA 
20 17C41A0423     PARUPELLI SHIVA KUMAR 

21 17C41A0425     DOMALA SOUMYA 
22 17C41A0426     BURNA SUPRIYA 

23 17C41A0428     THALASILA SOUJANYA 
24 17C41A0429     MOHAMMAD RAFEEDHA 

25 17C41A0430     JAMPALA PRIYANKA 

26 17C41A0431     KAVILI NIKITHA 
27 17C41A0432     KANDA KATLA RACHANA 

28 17C41A0433     ADAPA ABHISHEK KUMAR 
29 17C41A0434     EDUNOORI APARNA 

30 17C41A0435     DAMERA KAVERI 

31 17C41A0436     DAMERA SHRAVAN KUMAR 
32 17C41A0437     GANJI ROHITH 

33 17C41A0438     RAVULA ANJALI 
34 17C41A0439     BODAS ROHINI 

35 17C41A0440     BHAVANAM KRUSHIKA 
36 17C41A0442     GATTU BHOOMIKA 

37 17C41A0443 OMKARI PAVANKRISHNA 

38 17C41A0444 KODAM SAI VINEETH 
39 17C41A0445     CHERUKU AKSHAY SAI 

40 17C41A0446     SALENDRA SRAVANI 
41 17C41A0447     NALLANI PREETHIKA 

42 17C41A0448 DYAKA AKHIL 

43 17C41A0449  BOMMERA RAHUL YADAV 
44 17C41A0450     KOTAGIRI SRUJANA 

45 17C41A0451   BANDI VAMSHI 
46 17C41A0452   PONNAM RAVI 

47 17C41A0453   AVALA SRAVYA 
48 17C41A0454   THALLAPELLI ROHITH 

49 17C41A0455 MADASU PRAVEEN 

50 17C41A0456   GURRAM VIJAYA 
51 17C41A0457   CHEERLA PRAJWALITHA 



52 17C41A0458 AAVUNURI PRIYANKA 
53 17C41A0459   GUNDA MEGHANA 

54 17C41A0461     EJJIGIRI PRAVALIKA 
55 17C41A0462     DONGALA KAVYA 

56 17C41A0463     KAKKERLA VENUSHREE 

57 17C41A0464     JAKKULA RAVI TEJA 
58 17C41A0465     GANDEPELLI SWETCHA 

59 17C41A0466     AYESHA ANJUM 
60 17C41A0467     AMBATI VENNELA 

61 17C41A0468     VANGALA THRINADH REDDY 
62 17C41A0469     NUTENKI BHAVYA 

63 17C41A0470     KANDI DIVYA 

64 17C41A0471 GUDISEVA BHARATH KUMAR 
65 17C41A0472     SYED YASMIN 

66 17C41A0473 MADISHETI BHANU PRAKASH 
67 17C41A0474     BOORA SRIKANTH 

68 17C41A0475     DAKURI ANUJA 

69 17C41A0476 MORA RAHUL 
70 17C41A0478     ATUKULA SPOORTHI REDDY 

71 17C41A0479     KORE NAGESH 
72 17C41A0480 BASKE SUSHMA 

73 17C41A0481     RAMAGIRI JAYANTH SAI 
74 17C41A0482     GUNDA RAJESH 

75 17C41A0483     MADURI LAKSHMI SAHITHI 

76 17C41A0484     RASA RAVALI 
77 17C41A0486     SIDDURI PRAVEEN 

78 17C41A0488     KYATHAM PRIYANKA 
79 17C41A0489     MOTHUKURI HARITHA 

80 17C41A0490     THATHA MARUTHI 

81 17C41A0491     JONNAGADDALA SAI TEJA 
82 17C41A0492    ARIKANTHAM LAKSHMAN 

83 17C41A0493    GANTA SAINATH REDDY 
84 17C41A0494    YADA PAVANI 

85 17C41A0496   KODAKANDLA MOUNIKA 
86 16C41A0431 NEELAM JAGADISH NAGA SAI 

87 16C41A0457 MINUMULA PRANAY 

88 18C45A0401 GURRAPU NAVYA 
89 18C45A0402 THIPPARAPU VINOD 

90 18C45A0403 MAMIDI KRISHNA 
91 18C45A0404 POTHUGANTI SAI VIVEK 

92 18C45A0405 PALUSAM MUNI SATHISH 

93 18C45A0406 ADARI SANDHYA 
94 18C45A0407 AKKAPALLI VINAY 

95 18C45A0408 JAKKA SAMPATH 
96 18C45A0409 KARIMILLA BALA KRISHNA 

97 18C45A0410 MUDURUKOLLA SRAVAN 
98 18C45A0411 CHITYALA TEJASWINI 

99 18C45A0412 AMRUTHA HARIKA 

100 18C45A0413 REDDY SHIRISHA 
101 18C45A0414 GUNDEBOINA MADHUKAR 

102 18C45A0415 NAGAVELLI MANASA 
103 18C45A0417 POTHARABOINA PAVANI 

104 18C45A0418 GANGULA SWAPNA 

105 16C41A0459 P.GANESH 
106 14C41A0457 S.KARUNAKAR 

107 15C41A0484 K.BHAGYA RAJ 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Data acquisition system 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 17C41A0401     MANTHAPURAM ANJALI 

2 17C41A0402     SADUVALA DEVIKA 
3 17C41A0403     MINUMULA HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 

4 17C41A0405     MITTAGADAPALA DEENA 
5 17C41A0406     AZMEERA NAVEEN 

6 17C41A0407     SANA 
7 17C41A0408     THAMMISHETTI ANJALI 

8 17C41A0409     BASHAPAKA SACHIN 

9 17C41A0410     JANNU SWATHI 
10 17C41A0411 REVURI DINESH REDDY 

11 17C41A0412     POTHUKUNURI PRIYANKA 
12 17C41A0413     KUSA ANUSHA 

13 17C41A0414     VELISHOJU PREETHI 

14 17C41A0415     THALLAPELLI BHAGYASRI 
15 17C41A0416     ANCHURI SINDHUJA 

16 17C41A0418     MOOSINI VYSHNAVI 
17 17C41A0419     TALLA SAI KRISHNA 

18 17C41A0421 NELLURI VENU 

19 17C41A0422     BANDI ANUSHA 
20 17C41A0423     PARUPELLI SHIVA KUMAR 

21 17C41A0425     DOMALA SOUMYA 
22 17C41A0426     BURNA SUPRIYA 

23 17C41A0428     THALASILA SOUJANYA 
24 17C41A0429     MOHAMMAD RAFEEDHA 

25 17C41A0430     JAMPALA PRIYANKA 

26 17C41A0431     KAVILI NIKITHA 
27 17C41A0432     KANDA KATLA RACHANA 

28 17C41A0433     ADAPA ABHISHEK KUMAR 
29 17C41A0434     EDUNOORI APARNA 

30 17C41A0435     DAMERA KAVERI 

31 17C41A0436     DAMERA SHRAVAN KUMAR 
32 17C41A0437     GANJI ROHITH 

33 17C41A0438     RAVULA ANJALI 
34 17C41A0439     BODAS ROHINI 

35 17C41A0440     BHAVANAM KRUSHIKA 
36 17C41A0442     GATTU BHOOMIKA 

37 17C41A0443 OMKARI PAVANKRISHNA 

38 17C41A0444 KODAM SAI VINEETH 
39 17C41A0445     CHERUKU AKSHAY SAI 

40 17C41A0446     SALENDRA SRAVANI 
41 17C41A0447     NALLANI PREETHIKA 

42 17C41A0448 DYAKA AKHIL 

43 17C41A0449  BOMMERA RAHUL YADAV 
44 17C41A0450     KOTAGIRI SRUJANA 

45 17C41A0451   BANDI VAMSHI 
46 17C41A0452   PONNAM RAVI 

47 17C41A0453   AVALA SRAVYA 
48 17C41A0454   THALLAPELLI ROHITH 

49 17C41A0455 MADASU PRAVEEN 

50 17C41A0456   GURRAM VIJAYA 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Artificial Intelligence Technique to Power System 

Department of E.E.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1 18C41A0201     GOTTIMUKKULA SAHITHYA 

2 18C41A0202     CHOPPARI SRIKANTH 
3 18C41A0203     MAMIDALA SOUMYA 

4 18C41A0204     BEERAM SAI KUMAR 
5 18C41A0205     KANKALA NIHARIKA 

6 18C41A0206     GANDLA PAVAN 

7 18C41A0207     CHIRRA SHYAM 
8 18C41A0208     PALNATI LAVANYA 

9 18C41A0209     DUBBAKA SAIPRAVALIKA 
10 18C41A0210     KUTHADI BHAVANI 

11 18C41A0211     KUNTA VENUGOPAL 
12 18C41A0212 POSHAM AKHILA 

13 18C41A0213 JANNU PRAMOD VARMA 

14 19C45A0201 CHINTHALA MAHENDAR 
15 19C45A0202 KEERTHI SAIVIVEK 

16 19C45A0203 MADUPU SHIVA KUMAR 
17 19C45A0204 CHIDARAPU GOPI KRISHNA 

18 19C45A0205 BURUGUPALLY SANTHOSH 

19 19C45A0206 MULKA POOJITHA 
20 19C45A0207 ANUMASA ROHITH 

21 19C45A0208 MOHAMMAD SHAHEDA BEGUM 
22 19C45A0209 VALLEPI LAXMI 

23 19C45A0210 CEREPALLI KAVYA 
24 19C45A0211 CHEKKA DINESH 

25 19C45A0212 CHANDAVATH MOUNIKA 

26 19C45A0213 JANAGAM KAVYA 
27 19C45A0214 CHANDRAGIRI HARISH BABU 

28 19C45A0215 BHARGAV KATABATHINI 
29 19C45A0216 JANNU PRASANNA KUMAR 

30 19C45A0217 NAGABELLI ROHITH 

31 19C45A0218 MARDA RAMAKANTH 
32 19C45A0219 NAREDLA RAJSAI 

33 19C45A0220 KANNAVENI RAMAKRISHNA 
34 19C45A0221 GUNDE ARAVIND 

35 19C45A0222 JAMMULA PRIYANKA 
36 19C45A0223 ADDURI PAVANACHARY 

37 19C45A0224 ANUMANDLA SAI PAVAN 

38 19C45A0225 CHINTHAKAYALA SANATH 
39 19C45A0226 PONNABOINA AJITH 

40 19C45A0227 VILASAGARAPU LOKESHWAR 
41 19C45A0228 PITTA NITHISH KUMAR 

42 19C45A0229 NAKKA RAVITEJA 

43 19C45A0230 KALINENI SUJITH 
44 19C45A0231 JARATHI BHARGAVI 

45 19C45A0232 EJJIGIRI SINDHUJA 
46 19C45A0233 SIRANGI SAITEJA 

47 19C45A0234 NAGANABOINA HARISH 
48 19C45A0235 BHUKYA NARENDER 

49 19C45A0236 VANGA SRAVAN KUMAR 

50 19C45A0237 VELPUGONDA KARISHMA 

 

 

 



 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Internet of Things 

Department of C.S.E. 

List of Students participated 

 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1 19C41A0561     PITTALA VENU 

2 19C41A0562     KAMASANI MAMATHA 
3 19C41A0563     GAYAPU SURYA TEJA REDDY 

4 19C41A0564     TODUPUNURI HEMANTH 
5 19C41A0565     SRIRAMULA SRIMAN 

6 19C41A0566     PODISHETTI SATHVIKA 
7 19C41A0567     AKULA KEERTHANA 

8 19C41A0568     DURISHETTI PRIYANKA 

9 19C41A0569     DHUGGI NAGESHWARI 
10 19C41A0570     MOORAGUNDLA KEERTHANA 

11 19C41A0571     EPPA RACHANA 
12 19C41A0572     RAMNENI BHARGAVI 

13 19C41A0573     KOLE VANDANA 

14 19C41A0574     SIDDALA MAHESH 
15 19C41A0575     ELAKANTI ARUN KUMAR 

16 19C41A0576     ADEPU MANITEJA 
17 19C41A0577     THAVITI RAKESH 

18 19C41A0578     THOTA VAMSHI 

19 19C41A0579     AKUTHOTA KEERTHI PRITHAM 
20 19C41A0580     SAMALA SUSHANTH 

21 19C41A0581     LATHIKA CHELAMALLA 
22 19C41A0582     GOKE NAVYA 

23 19C41A0583     VANGAPANDLA NAGARAJU 
24 19C41A0584     PONNA AKSHAYA 

25 19C41A0585     CHANDRAGIRI SUPRAJA 

26 19C41A0586     SUNKISHALA RANJITH 
27 19C41A0587     NAGANABOINA THULASI PRIYA 

28 19C41A0588     PUSAPALLI SAI VIKAS 
29 19C41A0589     MULKALLA SRUTHI 

30 19C41A0590     PINDI NAGARAJU 

31 19C41A0591     BANDARI CHANDANA SAIREKHA 
32 19C41A0592     SAI GOVINDU 

33 19C41A0593     BADAVATH THIRUMALESH 
34 19C41A0594     PEGADA NIKITHA 

35 19C41A0595     MADADI RAMYA 
36 19C41A0596     BOJJA AKHIL 

37 19C41A0597     MARPU DIVA KRUPA 

38 19C41A0598     ALLALA MADHUKAR REDDY 
39 19C41A0599     UPADHYAY VIKAS 

40 19C41A05A0     RADHARAPU RAMYA 
41 19C41A05A1 ADAPA NAGA LAXMI 

42 19C41A05A2 GIRIJALA LIKHITHA 

43 19C41A05A3 DOMALA HIMAJA 
44 19C41A05A4 GAJULA ASHWITHA 

45 19C41A05A5 KUCHANA SAMYUKTHA 
46 19C41A05A6 MANDA BHARATHCHANDRA 

47 19C41A05A7 KAVATI AKHIL 
48 19C41A05A8 KHAREEDU GANESH 

49 19C41A05A9 GULLA SAMYUKTHA 

50 19C41A05B0 POSHAM AKSHITHA 
51 19C41A05B1 SANGARABOINA ABHINAV 



52 19C41A05B2 ENUGALA HEMANTH  
53 19C41A05B3 RAVULA YASHWANTH SAI 

54 19C41A05B4 MUNAVATH AKHIL NAYAK 
55 19C41A05B5 SAMBARAJU HIMAVAMSHI  

56 19C41A05B6 SYED SUFIYAN  HUSSAIN 

57 19C41A05B7 NAMALA KISHORE 
58 19C41A05B8 DARNA SHANMUKHA DATTA 

59 19C41A05B9 BURA VARSHITHA 
60 19C41A05C0 BHAVANI CHEERA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Big Data Analytics 

Department of C.S.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1 19C41A05C1     KOTTURU ABHISHEK 

2 19C41A05C2     DANDU SADHIKA 
3 19C41A05C3     PULLURI RUTHIK 

4 19C41A05C4     MOHAMMED SALMAN AREEB 
5 19C41A05C5     KAVATI MANASA 

6 19C41A05C6     GODUGU MEENAKSHI 

7 19C41A05C7     DEVUNURI AKHIL 
8 19C41A05C8     N B SHASHIDHAR 

9 19C41A05C9     MOHAMMAD ABDUL SHOAIB 
10 19C41A05D0     NASEERUDDIN MD 

11 19C41A05D1     PENTHALA AKHILA 
12 19C41A05D2     JELLA VAMSHI 

13 19C41A05D3     MACHERLA BHARGAVI 

14 19C41A05D4     PUNNAM DIKSHITHA REDDY 
15 19C41A05D5     BITLA SARIU 

16 19C41A05D6     ADEPU SHRAVANI 
17 19C41A05D7     MOHAMMAD YAKUB PASHA 

18 19C41A05D8     LINGALA CHAITHANYA 

19 19C41A05D9     MADIKONDA LOKESH 
20 19C41A05E0     CHIDURALA GANESH 

21 19C41A05E1     POTLABATHINI RACHANA 
22 19C41A05E2     GADE SAITEJA 

23 19C41A05E3     SARASWATHIBHATLA ANU SHARMA 
24 19C41A05E4     ARUKALA JAYA PRAKASH 

25 19C41A05E5     VAKKALA KAVYASRI 

26 19C41A05E6     SEMSANI SRIVIDYA 
27 19C41A05E7     KARUGUTHA NEHA 

28 19C41A05E8     VANGA VISHWA TEJA 
29 19C41A05E9     THOTAKURI SRIVIDYA 

30 19C41A05F0     MADHAMSHETTY SRAVANI 

31 19C41A05F1     PENUKULA NANDINI 
32 19C41A05F2     NALLAPU KARTHEEK 

33 19C41A05F3     THUM SAI VARSH KUMAR 
34 19C41A05F4     POTHIGANTI SRI LATHA 

35 19C41A05F5     KASARLA VAMSHIDHAR 
36 19C41A05F6     MOHAMMED ABRAR 

37 19C41A05F7 JANGAPELLI AKSHITHA 

38 19C41A05F8 CHITTIMALLA CHANDANA 
39 19C41A05F9 KADARI SRAVAN 

40 19C41A05G0 NANGUNURI SAIRAM 
41 19C41A05G1 BOJJA RAHUL 

42 19C41A05G2 BAIRABOINA RAJKUMAR 

43 19C41A05G3 NADIPALLI SHIVA  
44 19C41A05G4 CHINNALA SAI CHARAN 

45 19C41A05G5 PINGILI RAKESH REDDY 
46 19C41A05G6 ANNA MANOHITHA 

47 19C41A05G7 BUNDELA PRITHVI RAJ SINGH  
48 19C41A05G8 DHARAVATH SANDEEP NAIK 

49 19C41A05G9 CHETTY MANI SAI 

50 19C41A05H0 DAMERUPPULA SUPRAJA 
51 19C41A05H1 PENDAM YASHONATH 

52 19C41A05H2 MARTHA BASWANTH 
53 19C41A0501     AYESHA SIDDIQUA 

54 19C41A0502     NIDA NAHREEN 



55 19C41A0503     GOPU SATHWIK 
56 19C41A0504     RAJIREDDY VISHNUVARDHAN 

57 19C41A0505     GURRAM SARITHA 
58 19C41A0506     NEERATI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

59 19C41A0507     PULI SRIRAM 

60 19C41A0508     AGARAPU SANDHYA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Enhancement of sap software for  civil engineers 

Department of C.E. 

List of Students participated 
S NO ROLL NO Name of the Participant 

1 17C41A0123 AZMEERA NAVEEN 

2 17C41A0124 BONTHA SHEKHAR 
3 17C41A0125 GEETLA SHIVANI 

4 18C41A0132 JAKKULA AKHIL 
5 18C41A0103 KATLA PRASHANTH KUMAR 

6 18C41A0133 MOHAMMAD TOUSIB AHMED KHAN 

7 18C41A0134 THOTA NIKHIL 
8 20C45A0114 THOVTU SUSHMA HINDHU 

9 20C45A0124 GUGULOTHU RAKESH 
10 19C41A0111 AFAAN AHMED KHAN 

11 17C41A0114 AMGOTH DIVYA 
12 18C41A0116 ANGOTH SRILATHA 

13 18C41A0122 ARE SHASHANKA 

14 17C41A0102 BADAVATH LALITHA 
15 18C41A0119 BASHABOINA NITHISH YADAV 

16 18C41A0109 BERUGU NAGESH 
17 17C41A0116 BHASHABOINA MURALI 

18 18C41A0125 BHUKYA KALPANA 

19 18C41A0130 BILLA RAVI VARMA 
20 18C41A0112 BOGI SINDHUJA 

21 17C41A0121 BOMMATHI YASHWANTH 
22 18C41A0123 CHADUVU DHEERAJ REDDY 

23 18C41A0108 CHELAMALLA ARUN 
24 18C41A0108 CHELAMALLA ARUN 

25 18C41A0118 CHENCHU HARISH 

26 17C41A0111 DHANDU RAJASHEKAR 
27 17C41A0107 DONIKELA VEERABHASKAR 

28 18C41A0106 DUDIMETLA DILIP KUMAR 
29 18C41A0106 DUDIMETLA DILIP KUMAR 

30 18C41A0131 DUPAKI SIDDHARTHA 

31 18C41A0120 GAJU ANUSHA 
32 17C41A0122 GAMPA NARESH 

33 17C41A0101 GILLA NIHARIKA 
34 17C41A0113 GULLAPELLY SANJAY 

35 18C41A0101 GUNDEKARI MANI KARNIKA 
36 18C41A0101 GUNDEKARI MANI KARNIKA 

37 17C41A0112 JETTABOINA NAVEEN 

38 18C41A0110 KANTATHMAKUR VINAY 
39 18C41A0103 KATLA PRASHANTH KUMAR 

40 18C41A0103 KATLA PRASHANTH KUMAR 
41 17C41A0109 KESHABOINA VINEETH 

42 18C41A0104 KORABOINA SHIVA KUMAR 

43 18C41A0104 KORABOINA SHIVA KUMAR 
44 18C41A0117 KORLAPATI SAIYOUVA 

45 18C41A0128 MACHARLA RAKESH 
46 18C41A0126 MADARAPU NAVYA 

47 18C41A0113 MADISHETTY PRAKASH 
48 17C41A0105 MAHAMMAD SAMREEN 

49 17C41A0104 MANGALLAPALLI HARITHA 

50 18C41A0114 MARRI KARTHIK YADAV 
51 17C41A0115 MARTHA PRAVEEN 

52 17C41A0106 MOHAMMED FEROZUDDIN 
53 18C41A0124 NANDA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

54 18C41A0105 PATHI SAIKUMAR 

55 18C41A0105 PATHI SAIKUMAR 
56 17C41A0117 PEDAKASU PAVAN 



57 17C41A0103 POLAM SRINADH 
58 18C41A0129 PUDOTA PRAVALIKA 

59 17C41A0108 RACHAKATLA NIVEDITHA 

60 18C41A0111 RACHERLA PRASHANTH KUMAR 
61 18C41A0107 SALENDRA SHIVA SAI 

62 18C41A0107 SALENDRA SHIVA SAI 
63 18C41A0115 SHEEPATHI RAKESH 

64 18C41A0121 SINGARAM NIKHITHA 
65 18C41A0102 VAIRAGARE SIDDHARTH 

66 18C41A0102 VAIRAGARE SIDDHARTH 

67 18C41A0127 VUTKURI POORNA CHANDER 
68 19C41A0106 CHIDURALA MANOJ 

69 19C41A0105 NEELAM BHARGAV 
70 18C41A0104 PATHI SAIKUMAR 

71 18C41A0105 SALENDRA SHIVA SAI 

72 19C41A0104 SYED ZEESHAN AHMED 
73 18C41A0102 VAIRAGARE SIDDHARTH 

74 16C41A0118 AADIDALA SAMPATH 
75 18C45A0118 AITHA SURYA 

76 18C45A0111 ALLABOINA HARISH 
77 18C45A0110 BASHABOINA RAKESH 

78 18C45A0102 BASKULA GOPIRAJ 

79 18C45A0112 BHUKYA PAVANKUMAR 
80 18C45A0131 BODA SUNIL 

81 17C41A0120 BONAGANI NITHISH 
82 20C45A0109 CHALAMALLA DURGA BHAVANI 

83 17C41A0118 CHANDAVATH RAHUL 

84 18C41A0108 CHELAMALLA ARUN 
85 18C45A0109 DAMERUPULLA MARY PARIMALA 

86 18C45A0116 DIDDI DIVYA 
87 18C45A0104 GAJULA AKHILA 

88 17C41A0127 GODASI JAYAPRAKASH 
89 18C45A0114 GUBA PAVANI 

90 18C41A0101 GUNDEKARI MANI KARNIKA 

91 18C45A0119 GUNTI VINAY 
92 19C41A0115 JAMPALA ARUN 

93 20C45A0120 JANNU SWATHI 
94 16C41A0102 JATOTHU NAVEEN 

95 19C41A0103 KALAVALA KUMARA SWAMY 

96 19C41A0103 KALAVALA KUMARA SWAMY 
97 18C45A0117 KANDIKATLA MADHV KUMAR 

98 18C45A0128 KANDUKURI VAMSHI 
99 20C45A0112 KATREVULA AKHILESH 

100 18C45A0107 KOLIPAKA JAYAKRISHNA 
101 18C45A0126 KUCHANA RAJKUMAR 

102 18C45A0105 KUKATLA KARUNA 

103 18C45A0120 LAVUDYA SATHISH 
104 18C45A0103 MACHARLA SAI PRANEETH 

105 18C45A0130 MANADA VARDHAN 
106 18C45A0125 MOHAMMAD SOHEL 

107 20C45A0103 MOHAMMED WASIF 

108 18C45A0113 MOLUGURI SRUTHI 
109 18C45A0121 NAGAMALLA AKSHAY 

110 18C45A0124 PADMA KARTHIK KUMAR 
111 18C45A0127 PANJALA ABHIRAM 

112 18C45A0115 PITTA KEERTHAN 
113 18C45A0129 RAPARTHI JEEVANA 

114 18C45A0106 SAAGI MANASA 

115 18C41A0107 SALENDRA SHIVA SAI 
116 18C45A0101 SANGALA SRUTHI 

117 18C45A0123 SOLLETI MANOJ REDDY 
118 18C45A0108 VARADHA NALEENA 

119 18C45A0122 VYNALA VENKATESH 

120 18C41A0126 MADARAPU NAVYA 



 

JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

Enhancement of E-tabs software for  civil engineers 

Department of C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl No Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1 17C41A0129 BEJJANKI SAI KIRAN 

2 18C41A0120 GAJU ANUSHA 
3 18C45A0106 SAAGI MANASA 

4 19C45A0116 LINGAMPALLY HEMANTH 
5 19C45A0103 MANCHALA DESHTEJA 

6 18C45A0130 MANADA VARDHAN 

7 18C41A0117 KORLAPATI SAIYOUVA 
8 19C45A0105 GADIPALLY RAMESH 

9 18C45A0125 MOHAMMAD SOHEL 
10 19C45A0109 PULLA TEENA 

11 19C45A0119 VAVILLA SWETHA 
12 18C45A0124 PADMA KARTHIK KUMAR 

13 17C41A0106 MOHAMMED FEROZUDDIN 

14 18C45A0120 LAVUDYA SATHISH 
15 18C45A0126 KUCHANA RAJKUMAR 

16 17C41A0111 DHANDU RAJASHEKAR 
17 18C45A0131 BODA SUNIL 

18 17C41A0122 GAMPA NARESH 

19 17C41A0121 BOMMATHI YASHWANTH 
20 18C45A0111 ALLABOINA HARISH 

21 19C45A0104 AJMEERA PAVAN KALYAN 
22 17C41A0115 MARTHA PRAVEEN 

23 18C41A0132 JAKKULA AKHIL 
24 18C41A0105 PATHI SAIKUMAR 

25 17C41A0102 BADAVATH LALITHA 

26 18C41A0109 BERUGU NAGESH 
27 19C45A0118 THOTA PAVAN 

28 19C45A0115 GANDAMALLA SAI RAM 
29 18C45A0116 DIDDI DIVYA 

30 18C41A0107 SALENDRA SHIVA SAI 

31 17C41A0123 AZMEERA NAVEEN 
32 18C41A0118 CHENCHU HARISH 

33 19C45A0107 DONIKALA DHARANI 
34 18C45A0117 KANDIKATLA MADHV KUMAR 

35 19C45A0113 KUNCHALA PREETHI 
36 19C45A0120 ADUPA SUKANYA 

37 18C41A0119 BASHABOINA NITHISH YADAV 

38 17C41A0104 MANGALLAPALLI HARITHA 
39 18C45A0102 BASKULA GOPIRAJ 

40 19C45A0102 GANGARABOINA KEERTHANA 
41 17C41A0105 MAHAMMAD SAMREEN 

42 19C45A0110 URATI RAKESH 

43 18C45A0103 MACHARLA SAI PRANEETH 
44 18C45A0127 PANJALA ABHIRAM 

45 18C45A0115 PITTA KEERTHAN 
46 18C45A0110 BASHABOINA RAKESH 

47 17C41A0108 RACHAKATLA NIVEDITHA 
48 17C41A0103 POLAM SRINADH 

49 17C41A0113 GULLAPELLY SANJAY 

50 19C45A0114 GOTTIMUKKULA KRANTHI KUMAR 
51 18C41A0131 DUPAKI SIDDHARTHA 

52 17C41A0116 BHASHABOINA MURALI 
53 17C41A0112 JETTABOINA NAVEEN 



54 18C41A0102 VAIRAGARE SIDDHARTH 
55 17C41A0127 GODASI JAYAPRAKASH 

56 17C41A0120 'BONAGANI NITHISH 

57 18C41A0104 KORABOINA SHIVA KUMAR 
58 18C41A0101 GUNDEKARI MANI KARNIKA 

59 18C45A0107 KOLIPAKA JAYAKRISHNA 
60 18C45A0121 NAGAMALLA AKSHAY 

61 18C45A0114 GUBA PAVANI 
62 19C45A0117 DONTHABHAKTUL A ROHITH 

63 18C41A0122 ARE SHASHANKA 

64 18C41A0134 THOTA NIKHIL 
65 17C41A0117 PEDAKASU PAVAN 

66 18C41A0113 MADISHETTY PRAKASH 
67 19C45A0112 NERELLA SRAVANI 

68 18C45A0112 BHUKYA PAVANKUMAR 

69 18C45A0128 KANDUKURI VAMSHI 
70 19C45A0106 BAIRABOINA NAVEENA 

71 18C45A0101 SANGALA SRUTHI 
72 16C41A0118 AADIDALA SAMPATH 

73 18C45A0108 VARADHA NALEENA 
74 18C45A0104 GAJULA AKHILA 

75 18C45A0109 DAMERUPULLA MARY PARIMALA 

 

76 

18C41A0108 CHELAMALLA ARUN 
77 17C41A0109 KESHABOINA VINEETH 

78 18C41A0103 KATLA PRASHANTH KUMAR 
79 19C45A0111 JATOTH VIJAY 

80 18C41A0116 ANGOTH SRILATHA 

81 18C45A0123 SOLLETI MANOJ REDDY 
82 18C45A0105 KUKATLA KARUNA 

83 17C41A0107 DONIKELA VEERABHASKAR 
84 17C41A0124 BONTHA SHEKHAR 

85 18C45A0129 RAPARTHI JEEVANA 
86 17C45A0118 S.SOWMYA 

87 19C45A0108 MAMIDI RAMAKRISHNA 

88 17C41A0125 GEETLA SHIVANI 
89 18C41A0121 SINGARAM NIKHITHA 

90 17C41A0101 GILLA NIHARIKA 
91 18C41A0110 KANTATHMAKUR VINAY 

92 18C41A0114 MARRI KARTHIK YADAV 

93 17C41A0118 CHANDAVATH RAHUL 
94 18C41A0115 SHEEPATHI RAKESH 

95 18C45A0118 AITHA SURYA 
96 18C45A0119 GUNTI VINAY 

97 19C45A0101 ODELA VENNELA 
98 18C45A0122 VYNALA VENKATESH 

99 18C45A0113 MOLUGURI SRUTHI 

100 17C41A0129 BEJJANKI SAI KIRAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

5day Workshop on CNC Machining 

Department of M.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 18C41A0301     ANUKA SAICHANDU 

2 18C41A0302     SANGA PAVANKUMAR 
3 18C41A0303     MOLUGURI VAMSHIKRISHNA 

4 18C41A0304     BOLLAM RAKESH 
5 18C41A0305    RATHIPELLY MYTHREYA 

6 18C41A0306    KOTHA ABHILASH 

7 19C45A0301 MUTHYALA SWAMI 
8 19C45A0302 JAMPALA VENKATASAI 

9 19C45A0303 KATROJU AMULYA 
10 19C45A0304 RUDRA ANIRUDH 

11 19C45A0305 DHARMAPURI SAI KIRAN 
12 19C45A0306 VANAM VARSHA 

13 19C45A0307 AVULA SHIVASHANKAR 

14 19C45A0308 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN 
15 19C45A0309 BUTTI RAHUL 

16 19C45A0310 BITKU SAI SNEHAM 
17 19C45A0311 ALAKUNTLA SRIKANTH 

18 19C45A0312 UPPULA MANOJ BABU 

19 19C45A0313 KASANABOYINA ANIL 
20 19C45A0314 MANDALA BHARATH 

21 19C45A0315 BANDARI MADHU 
22 19C45A0316 MAKOTI NIKHIL 

23 19C45A0317 GUGULOTH SOMESH 
24 19C45A0318 GADDAM VIJAY KUMAR 

25 19C45A0319 BANOTH DILIP 

26 19C45A0320 ODAPELLI SAIRAM 
27 19C45A0321 VADAPALLI KESHAVA 

28 19C45A0322 VARANGANTI VINAY REDDY 
29 19C45A0323 BODAKUNTA SUDHARSHAN 

30 19C45A0324 SANGINENI MANOJ KUMAR 

31 19C45A0326 NAGAVELLI ROHITH 
32 19C45A0327 CHERALA GANESH 

33 19C45A0328 BOLLAM SAI 
34 19C45A0329 JAKKULA SRIKANTH 

35 19C45A0330 PANJALA AJAY 
36 19C45A0331 KADARI MAHESH BABU 

37 19C45A0332 BATTAMEKALA RACHANA 

38 19C45A0333 KOTHAPETA MAHARSHI 
39 19C45A0334 KODURI PREM SAGAR 

40 19C45A0335 DASARI YUVARAJ 
41 19C45A0336 CHINTHALA PRASHANTH 

42 18C45A0301 BHUKYA CHANDRABABU 

43 18C45A0302 RAYINI ARUNKUMAR 
44 18C45A0303 GUDA SHIVAKUMAR 

45 18C45A0304 ANAPARTHI JAYAPRAKASH 
46 18C45A0305 PAGE RAVI KUMAR 

47 18C45A0306 REGULA NAGMA 
48 18C45A0307 KOTHAPELLI DEVARAJU 

49 18C45A0308 THIMMAPURAM BHARATH 

50 18C45A0309 ADEPU SRIJA 

 

 

 



JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

One Week Workshop  on Aircraft Design 

Department of M.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 17C41A0302     BRAHMANDAM RAKESH 

2 17C41A0303     TELI UMESH 
3 17C41A0305     THANDA NAGENDRAPRASAD 

4 17C41A0307     AKKATI BHANU PRASAD 
5 17C41A0308     NOONE PRASHANTH 

6 17C41A0309     KYATHAM VAMSHIDHAR 

7 17C41A0310     GARUGU HARISH 
8 17C41A0312     RAKOLA SAI KUMAR 

9 17C41A0313     BASWARAJU MAHESH 
10 17C41A0314  BOBBALA PRANEETH 

11 17C41A0315     MOHAMMAD GOUSE 
12 17C41A0316     BADAVATH SHARATH 

13 17C41A0317     AJMEERA BALAJI 

14 17C41A0318     NAIDU CHAITANYA SUBHASH 
15 17C41A0319     PARVATHAM KRISHNAVAMSHI 

16 17C41A0320     THATI VENUMADHAV 
17 17C41A0321     BASANI KARTHIK 

18 17C41A0322     KORE THARUN 

19 17C41A0323 PULUGUJJA ARAVIND SWAMY 
20 17C41A0324 ARELLI SATHISH KUMAR 

21 17C41A0325 MALLADI AJAY 
22 17C41A0327 MOHAMMED SHAHID ZAINUDDIN 

23 17C41A0328 VEMULA SURESH 
24 18C45A0301 BHUKYA CHANDRABABU 

25 18C45A0302 RAYINI ARUNKUMAR 

26 18C45A0303 GUDA SHIVAKUMAR 
27 18C45A0304 ANAPARTHI JAYAPRAKASH 

28 18C45A0305 PAGE RAVI KUMAR 
29 18C45A0306 REGULA NAGMA 

30 18C45A0307 KOTHAPELLI DEVARAJU 

31 18C45A0308 THIMMAPURAM BHARATH 
32 18C45A0309 ADEPU SRIJA 

33 18C45A0310 DABBETA SUDHARSHAN 
34 18C45A0311 AKOJU KALYANI 

35 18C45A0312 VALABOJU SRUTHI 
36 18C45A0313 GUGULOTH RAJU 

37 18C45A0314 AKULA VIVEK 

38 18C41A0301     ANUKA SAICHANDU 
39 18C41A0302     SANGA PAVANKUMAR 

40 18C41A0303     MOLUGURI VAMSHIKRISHNA 
41 18C41A0304     BOLLAM RAKESH 

42 18C41A0305    RATHIPELLY MYTHREYA 

43 18C41A0306    KOTHA ABHILASH 

 

 

 

 

 


